Corn Enterprise Expense Budget (actual)
NIACC Farm Lab
2016

Expense/Acre

Burndown, Pre-Emergence Herbicide (Acuron), Complete 160-50-50-10-1, and Application

Seed

Planting

Post-Emergence Herbicide (Touchdown) and Application
Post-Emergence Fungicide (Avaris 2XS) and Application
Crop Insurance

Combine w/ GPS, Grain Hauling

Drying, Shrink

Price-Later Contract

Fall Soil Sampling, Testing

Fall Lime and Application

Miscellaneous

Total Expense/Acre
Average Yield/Acre (bu)
Cost/Bu

Selling $/bu

Profit/Bu

Profit/Acre

Profit/Field

Field #1 (22 acres)

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

191.09
158.97
17.79
21.71
26.27
48.00
20.34
24.54
8.15
6.17
10.00

533.03
202
2.64
3.10
0.46
93.17

2,049.74



