Corn Enterprise Expense Budget (actual) NIACC Farm Lab 2016

Expense/Acre	Field #1	(22 acres)
Burndown, Pre-Emergence Herbicide (Acuron), Complete 160-50-50-10-1, and Application	\$	191.09
Seed	\$	158.97
Planting	\$ \$	-
Post-Emergence Herbicide (Touchdown) and Application	\$	17.79
Post-Emergence Fungicide (Avaris 2XS) and Application	\$	21.71
Crop Insurance	\$	26.27
Combine w/ GPS, Grain Hauling	\$	48.00
Drying, Shrink	\$	20.34
Price-Later Contract	\$	24.54
Fall Soil Sampling, Testing	\$	8.15
Fall Lime and Application	\$ \$	6.17
Miscellaneous	\$	10.00
Total Expense/Acre	\$	533.03
Average Yield/Acre (bu)		202
Cost/Bu	\$	2.64
Selling \$/bu	\$	3.10
Profit/Bu	\$	0.46
Profit/Acre	\$	93.17
Profit/Field	\$	2,049.74